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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 15  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay
HHH vs SayBayBlue 1 Y A Relay HHH 12/4/2017  1:30.06 SQ F

Alex Jakubiak (12) Kabir Randhawa (11)Ethan M. Tack (12) Dylan C. Chan (12)

WM vs Hauppauge 2 Y A Relay WM 12/5/2017 x 1:34.47 SCC F

Nick W. Bogush (12) Jared R. Goldstein (12)Kevin Xu (11) David He (12)

Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17 3 Y A Relay EH 12/4/2017   1:35.12 SCC F

Fernando Menjura (9) Ryan M. Duryea (11)Colin P. Harrison (9) Ethan McCormac (11)

Sachem vs HUHA Boys 4 Y A Relay HUHA 11/30/2017   1:39.11 SCC F

Daniel Oh (10) Christopher R. Weber (10)Nathaniel J. Gamboa (11) Max B. Hafen (12)

WM vs Hauppauge 5 Y A Relay HAUP 12/5/2017   1:40.07 SCC F

Patrick J. Schroeder (12) Jacob G. Hug (12)Aidan W. McMenamy (12) Bailey T. Orehosky (11)

Sachem vs HUHA Boys 6 Y A Relay SACH 11/30/2017   1:40.96 SCC F

Avery Davis (9) Ryan Engel (9)Quinten J. Honan Jayden T. Rielly 

SayBay Blu vs WM 7 Y A Relay SBP 12/8/2017   1:40.97 SCC F

Timothy S. Kanaley (11) Christopher Cody (09)Brian j. Reilly (11) Matthew B. Sesack (11)

DP vs Smithtown 8 Y A Relay SMITH 12/5/2017   1:42.42 SCC F

Andrew Hunt (11) Chester Pergan (10)Brendan m. Beutel (12) Michael Hawkins (12)

conn vs West Islip 9 Y A Relay CONN 12/8/2017   1:43.36 SCC F

Joseph C. Amarando (12) Maverick D. Rice (10)Christian G. Ortiz (10) Michael N. Agrillo (12)

Stony Brook School vs Lindenhurst 10 Y A Relay SBS 12/4/2017   1:44.58 F

Hunter Markowitz (10) Leo Hsu (10)Spencer Griffen (11) Robert Fehrenbach (9)

NB vs Lindy 11 Y A Relay LINDY 12/8/2017   1:45.14 F

Daniel J. Micozzi (12) Shane R. Lawrence (10)Dawid Luberski (12) Devin H. White (12)

NB vs Lindy 12 Y A Relay NB 12/8/2017   1:46.43 F

Andrew Lopez David A. Chojnacki Ryan R. Ladue Justin W. Obrien 

conn vs West Islip 13 Y A Relay WI 12/8/2017   1:46.92 F

Jason T. Galeto (9) Ryan J. Cafferty (9)Nicholas P. Monaco (11) Brett C. Powell (9)

DP vs Smithtown 14 Y B Relay DP 12/5/2017   1:51.26 F

Raymond Ugalde (10) Casey B. Fonseca (9)Carlo James Sparacino (10) Shawn Paul (12)

Men  200 Medley Relay
Conn vs HUHA 1 Y B Relay CONN 12/4/2017   1:31.43 AAC F

Nolan J. Russell (10) Daniel Bach (10)Robert R. Dougherty (8) Michael N. Agrillo (12)

WM vs Hauppauge 2 Y A Relay WM 12/5/2017   1:38.11 SQ F

Ryan J. Kaplan (12) Cameron H. Kubik (12)David He (12) Kevin Xu (11)

HHH vs Hauppauge -- 3 Y A Relay HHH 12/6/2017   1:41.43 SCC F

Oscar Chang (12) Corey Sherman (11)Mason S. Arnberg (11) Alex Jakubiak (12)

Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17 4 Y A Relay EH 12/1/2017   1:46.56 SCC F

Joey R. Badilla (9) Fernando Menjura (9)Ryan M. Duryea (11) Ethan McCormac (11)

Smithtown@East Hampton 12-01-17 5 Y A Relay SMITH 12/1/2017   1:47.23 SCC F

Chester Pergan (10) Brendan m. Beutel (12)Andrew Hunt (11) Matthew Maidhof (12)

HHH vs SayBayBlue 6 Y A Relay SBP 12/4/2017   1:48.08 SCC F

Andreww V. Libeato (11) Andrey Dagayev (11)Colin j. Caraher (09) Timothy S. Kanaley (11)

Sachem vs HUHA Boys 7 Y A Relay HUHA 11/30/2017   1:48.92 SCC F

Daniel Oh (10) Christopher R. Weber (10)Nathaniel J. Gamboa (11) Max B. Hafen (12)

WM vs Hauppauge 8 Y A Relay HAUP 12/5/2017   1:50.52 SCC F

Jake R. Nielsen (9) Aidan W. McMenamy (12)Jordan T. Nielsen (10) Jacob G. Hug (12)

Sachem vs HUHA Boys 9 Y A Relay SACH 11/30/2017   1:50.60 SCC F

Vincent C. Budke (10) Avery Davis (9)Sean Combs (9) Michael Dowd (8)

conn vs West Islip 10 Y A Relay WI 12/8/2017   1:57.65 F

Jefferson C. Xu (12) Jonathan M. Colascione (11)Gerard L. Jardeleza (9) Luke J. Harris (12)

NB vs Lindy 11 Y A Relay NB 12/8/2017   2:02.43 F

Andrew Lopez Ryan R. Ladue David A. Chojnacki Justin W. Obrien 

DP vs Smithtown 12 Y A Relay DP 12/5/2017   2:03.81 F

Raymond Ugalde (10) Andrew E. Dolinsky (8)Carlo James Sparacino (10) Casey B. Fonseca (9)
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Stony Brook School vs Lindenhurst 13 Y B Relay SBS 12/4/2017   2:18.19 F

Jack Thiele (10) Markus A. Calero (8)Tony Bi (10) Andrew Thiele (7)

Stony Brook School vs Lindenhurst 14 Y B Relay LINDY 12/4/2017   2:28.89 F

Anthony Lopez (9) Andrew C. Ramirez (9)Bartu K. Balci (9) James R. O'Meara (9)

Men  400 Free Relay
WM vs Hauppauge 1 Y A Relay WM 12/5/2017 x 3:18.35 SQ F

David He (12) Ryan J. Kaplan (12)Cameron H. Kubik (12) Luka D. Zuric (10)

HHH vs SayBayBlue 2 Y A Relay HHH 12/4/2017 x 3:19.36 SCC F

Alex Jakubiak (12) Kabir Randhawa (11)Ethan M. Tack (12) Dylan C. Chan (12)

conn vs West Islip 3 Y A Relay CONN 12/8/2017   3:35.03 SCC F

Dylan M. Macejko (11) Grady I. Olsen (10)Maverick D. Rice (10) Thomas J. Loos (12)

Sachem vs HUHA Boys 4 Y A Relay SACH 11/30/2017   3:35.20 SCC F

Michael Dowd (8) Ryan Engel (9)Quinten J. Honan 

SayBay Blu vs WM 5 Y A Relay SBP 12/8/2017   3:35.39 SCC F

Andrey Dagayev (11) Andreww V. Libeato (11)Brian j. Reilly (11) Timothy S. Kanaley (11)

Northport@East Hampton 12-04-17 6 Y A Relay EH 12/4/2017   3:41.09 SCC F

Aidan P. Forst (10) Joey R. Badilla (9)Owen P. McCormac (9) Ethan McCormac (11)

WM vs Hauppauge 7 Y A Relay HAUP 12/5/2017   3:44.29 SCC F

Aidan W. McMenamy (12) Jake R. Nielsen (9)Bailey T. Orehosky (11) Jordan T. Nielsen (10)

Conn vs HUHA 8 Y A Relay HUHA 12/4/2017   3:48.63 SCC F

Max B. Hafen (12) Luke S. Weiner (11)Christopher R. Weber (10) Daniel Oh (10)

Stony Brook School vs Lindenhurst 9 Y A Relay LINDY 12/4/2017   4:06.21 F

Daniel J. Micozzi (12) Charles W. Corbett (12)Dawid Luberski (12) Devin H. White (12)

conn vs West Islip 10 Y A Relay WI 12/8/2017   4:09.20 F

Luke J. Harris (12) Jonathan M. Colascione (11)Nicholas P. Monaco (11) Gerard L. Jardeleza (9)

DP vs Smithtown 11 Y A Relay SMITH 12/5/2017 x 4:15.51 F

Matthew Maidhof (12) George p. Maidhof (9)Jack Furci (12) Michael E. Trzaskowski (9)

NB vs Lindy 12 Y A Relay NB 12/8/2017   4:22.25 F

Chris J. Caputo Lucas P. Santana James C. Miele Thomas C. Heegan 

Stony Brook School vs Lindenhurst 13 Y B Relay SBS 12/4/2017   4:32.01 F

Nicholas Chung (8) Roberto Grozo (8)Jack Farrell (8) Markus A. Calero (8)

DP vs Northport 14 Y A Relay DP 12/8/2017  4:32.37 F

Michael B. Escalante (9) Daniel Martillo (10)Andrew E. Dolinsky (8) Shawn Paul (12)


